
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 OWEN SOUND LAB FLOORING REPLACEMENT 124 days Tue 3/12/24 Fri 8/30/24
2 RFQ for Construction (Phase 1 & 2) 0 days Tue 3/12/24 Tue 3/12/24
3 RFQ development 9 days Fri 3/15/24 Wed 3/27/24
4 RFQ 24 days Mon 4/08/24 Thu 5/09/24
5 Contractor walk through 1 day Wed 4/17/24 Wed 4/17/24
6 Contractor Selection & Award 6 days Thu 5/16/24 Thu 5/23/24
7 Construction kick off meeting 1 day Wed 6/05/24 Wed 6/05/24
8 Mobilization 5 days Mon 7/08/24 Fri 7/12/24
9 Phase 1 Completion 25 days Mon 7/15/24 Fri 8/16/24
10 Phase 1A 5 days Mon 7/15/24 Fri 7/19/24
11 Phase 1B ‐ Ravens Studio Install is July 29 5 days Mon 7/22/24 Fri 7/26/24
12 Phase 1B ‐ Furniture Install 3 days Mon 7/29/24 Wed 7/31/24
13 Phase 1C 5 days Mon 8/05/24 Fri 8/09/24
14 Phase 1D ‐ Weekend Work 2 days Fri 8/09/24 Mon 8/12/24
15 Phase 1E 5 days Mon 8/12/24 Fri 8/16/24
16 Phase 2 Completion 10 days Mon 8/19/24 Fri 8/30/24
17 Phase 2a 5 days Mon 8/19/24 Fri 8/23/24
18 Phase 2b 5 days Mon 8/26/24 Fri 8/30/24
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